
Grundejerforcni ngen Søndercøhaven

Budget

111-2009 - 31t12-2009

Regnskab 2008
lndtægter

Medlemsbidrag
- Basis kontingent
- Øvrigt
- Kontingentforhøjelse kr. 500,- årligt
Øvrige indtægter
Renteindtægter

lndtægter ialt

Udgifter

Kabel-TV
Abonnement TDC
Copy-Dan & Coda

Anlæg, Vei- og haveanlæg
Vej- og stianlæg
Snerydning
Haveanlæg
Sandkasser m.v.
Elforbrug
El reparationer
Hensættelse(notel )

ØvÅg;e udgifter
Forsikringer
Møder
Administration
Web-side
Dispositionsbeløb
Vederlag
Gebyrer

Udgifter ialt

Overskud / Underckud (,

33.660
300.000

0
4.000
1.977

339.637

Budget 2008

33.660
300.000

0

5.000
2.000

340.660

220.ffi1
20.217

0
0

52.790
1.4il
7.204
7.æ8

20.000

1.796
1.580

785
627

0
8.990

359

3{t.511

-3.873

220.000
20.000

0

6.000
65.000

5.000
7.000

20.000

1.800
2.000
1.000
2.000

10.000
9.000

200

369.000

-28.y0

Budget 2009

240.000
21.000

0
5.000

65.000
5.000
7.500

20.000

1.800
2.000
1.000
1.000

10.000
10.150

400


